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W H E R E  D R E A M S
C O M E  T R U E

A Perfect Setting for Your Special Day

At The Mulia, Mulia Resort & Villas,

your wedding is not just an event;

it’s a celebration of love set against the 

stunning backdrop of Bali’s serene beaches 

and lush landscapes. Our award-winning 

beachfront resort promises an unforgettable 

experience for you and your guests.
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T H E  B E S T  O F  B A L I

Renowned worldwide, Mulia Bali has been recognised by esteemed publications such as Conde Nast, Travel + Leisure, and Forbes Travel Guide. 

Located on the serene shores of Geger Beach—hailed by CNN as one of the world’s finest—our resort is adjacent to the sacred Pura Geger 

temple and just a 20-minute drive from Bali Ngurah Rai International Airport.
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G R A N D  O R
E X C L U S I V E

Whether you’re planning a grand event or an 

exclusive gathering, our integrated settings offer 

the perfect backdrop. Impress your guests with 

sophisticated arrangements and personalised 

services, ensuring each occasion receives the 

renowned Mulia attention to detail.
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M U L I A  G L A S S  H O U S E
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PRE-FUNCTION FOYER

THE GRAND   BALLROOM PRE-
FUNCTION 

FOYER

L o b b y  L e v e l

PRE-FUNCTION FOYER

P r o m e n a d e  L e v e l

Lobby Level

The Grand Ballroom

Ballroom 1

Ballroom 2

Pre-function Foyer

Promenade Level

Violet Ballroom

Violet Ballroom 1

Violet Ballroom 2

Casablanca

Peony

Casablanca & Peony
(Combined)

Tulip

Rose

Gerbera

Leatris

Iris

Aster

Freesia

Jasmine

Camellia

Magnolia

Amaryllis

Outdoor Venues

Unity Garden

Eden Garden

Mulia Glass House

Function Rooms
Size (m)

2,055

1,000

1,000

-

1,200

600

600

180

96

276

96

120

350

130

60

60

60

48

48

48

48

-

-

200

1,140

513

513

-

720

360

360

96

42

138

42

54

168

54

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

-

-

140

1,080

540

540

-

600

300

300

90

60

150

60

80

180

80

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

600

250

130

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,500

1,400

700

700

135

90

230

90

120

270

120

60

60

60

45

45

45

45

1,000

400

200

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

18

18

18

18

-

-

48

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

27

50

27

39

66

39

18

18

18

15

15

15

15

-

-

50

Size (ft)

48 x 32

24 x 32

24 x 32

64 x 16

40 x 24

20 x 24

20 x 24

11 x 11

8 x 11

19 x 11

8 x 11

15 x 7

23 x 11

7 x 15

7 x 7

7 x 7

7 x 7

7 x 6

7 x 6

7 x 6

7 x 6

-

-

12 x 20

1,536

768

768

1,177

940

470

470

121

88

209

88

105

253

105

49

49

49

42

42

42

42

2,000

448

240

6.5

6.5

6.5

4.5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

-

-

6

W x D SQM H

157.4 x 105

78.7 x 105

78.7 x 105

209.9 x 52.5

131.2 x 78.8

65.6 x 78.8

65.6 x 78.8

36.1 x 36.1

26.2 x 36.1

62.3 x 36.1

26.2 x 36.1

49.2 x 23

75.4 x 36.1

23 x 49.2

23 x 23

23 x 23

23 x 23

23 x 19.7

23 x 19.7

23 x 19.7

23 x 19.7

-

-

39 x 65.6

16,526

8,263

8,263

11,020

10,338

5,169

5,169

1,303

946

2,249

946

1,132

2,722

1,132

529

529

529

453

453

453

453

21,527

4,822

2,558.4

21

21

21

15

16

16

16

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

-

-
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W x D SQF H

Capacity
Round Table CocktailsU-ShapeClassroomTheatre Boardroom
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L O C A T I O N

Bedugul

Ubud

Sanur

Jimbaran
Nusa Dua

Denpasar

Ngurah Rai International Airport

Kintamani

Tabanan

Kuta

Gianyar

Lembongan Island

Penida Island
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R E S O R T  H I G H L I G H T S

Discover Bali’s premier integrated destination, featuring three unique resort experiences within one exclusive compound. The Mulia offers an all-suite beachfront 

boutique resort with captivating sunrises, while Mulia Resort serves as a vibrant playground with extensive facilities. Perched high on the hills of Nusa Dua, 

Mulia Villas provide a sanctuary of all-pool-villa-resort. Together, these resorts create a private yet effortlessly accessible haven.



T H E  M U L I A ,  M U L I A  R E S O R T  &  V I L L A S  -  N U S A  D U A ,  B A L I
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T H E  C A F E

T A B L E 8

E D O G I NS O L E I L

C A N N E L É C A S C A D E  L O U N G E
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B E A C H  &  P O O L S
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S P A  &  W E L L N E S S



Be sure to ask about our special offers and flexible group rates for both events and accommodations.

Jl. Raya Nusa Dua Selatan, Kawasan Sawangan, Nusa Dua, Bali, Indonesia

themuliabali.com

TheMuliaBali


